
CAT. II

Mechanical protection gloves

Code

Code

Code

Code

540120
540130

540140
540150

540180
540190

540160
540170

SH-265 T8
SH-265 T9

SH-370 T8
SH-370 T9

SH-GPKV T9
SH-GPKV T10

SH-350R T9
SH-350R T10

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

Gloves

30303 SH

and EN 420 standards.

and EN 420 standards.

EN 420

EN 420

EN 388-4120B
EN 420

EN 420




