## Mechanical protection gloves



EN 388-1131X EN 420 EN 388-4120B EN 420



EN 388-4131X EN 420 EN 388-3X43E EN 420

## 30303 SH

Gloves made of nylon. Palm covered with blue nitrile. According to EN 388-1131X and EN 420 standards.

Code	Ref.
540120	SH-265 T8
540130	SH-265 T9

Gloves made of nylon. Palm covered with grey nitrile. According to EN 388-4120B and EN 420 standards.

Code	Ref.
540140	SH-370 T8
540150	SH-370 T9

Nylon/spandex gloves covered with blue micro-foam nitrile dots. Very soft glove: excellent for handling small, delicate objects. According to EN 388-4131X and EN 420 standards.

Code	Ref.
540160	SH-350R T9
540170	SH-350R T10

Gloves made of nylon and fiberglass with black nitrile. Foam sheathing. According to EN 388-3X43E and EN 420 standards.

Code	Ref.
540180	SH-GPKV T9
540190	SH-GPKV T10

**CE** CAT. II